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GENERAL:

Fabric material

Hardware set

AVAILABLE COLOURS

* Print possible
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* 420D 270 g/m? polyester with PVC coating

* Fire retardant M2

* UVresistant

« Central poles from anodised aluminium
» Diameter: 75 mm

» Wall thickness: 2.5 mm

« Poles extend to tension the tent
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30-35

40-50

65-75

90-105

Number of people standing

56 m?

84 m?

123 m?

170 m?

131 kg

134 kg

131 kg

135 kg



